WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Intersession 2021
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.00 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $38.93 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $45.73 per SCH

TUITION FEES TOTAL
GRADUATE
TX RESIDENT & DESIGNATED GRADUATE DESIGNATED STUDENT CENTER |STUDENT SERVICES| DEFERRED MAINT. UNIVERSITY TX RESIDENT &

HOURS BORDER COUNTIES TUITION TUITION TUITION ATHLETIC FEE COMPLEX FEE FEE FEE SERVICES FEE BORDER COUNTIES
1 50.00 156.10 50.00 19.89 32.00 4.00 17.60 50.00 87.71 467.30
2 100.00 312.20 100.00 39.78 64.00 8.00 35.20 50.00 117.94 827.12
3 150.00 468.30 150.00 59.67 96.00 12.00 52.80 50.00 148.17 1,186.94
4 200.00 624.40 200.00 79.56 128.00 16.00 70.40 50.00 178.40 1,546.76
5 250.00 780.50 250.00 99.45 160.00 20.00 88.00 50.00 208.63 1,906.58
6 300.00 936.60 300.00 119.34 192.00 24.00 105.60 50.00 238.86 2,266.40
7 350.00 1,092.70 350.00 139.23 224.00 28.00 108.90 50.00 269.09 2,611.92
8 400.00 1,248.80 400.00 159.12 256.00 32.00 108.90 50.00 299.32 2,954.14
9 450.00 1,404.90 450.00 179.01 288.00 36.00 108.90 50.00 329.55 3,296.36
10 500.00 1,561.00 500.00 198.90 320.00 40.00 108.90 50.00 359.78 3,638.58
11 550.00 1,717.10 550.00 218.79 352.00 44.00 108.90 50.00 390.01 3,980.80
12 600.00 2,185.40 600.00 238.68 384.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 420.24 4,635.22
13 650.00 2,185.40 650.00 258.57 416.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 450.47 4,817.34
14 700.00 2,185.40 700.00 278.46 416.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 480.70 4,967.46
15 750.00 2,185.40 750.00 298.35 416.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 510.93 5,117.58

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH. Athletic Fee will be waived.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Texas State Legislature or TAMUS Board of
Regents.



